MAIN ROAD BADA BAZAR  BHANDARA  -441904

CASH

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

13:49 hrs.

1.00 1  180.006392934  225.0016  45.00MENS KURTA   225.00

1.00 2  1039.207316928  1,299.0016  259.80MENS JEANS  ZIVAAN  1,299.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

1219.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETEEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

304.80  1219.20Total  1524.00